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
furnished ; heat, gas, electricity, water,
phone, garage included; $35; adults. 613
E. 6ttth st. N.

BARON APARTMENTS.
14TH AND COLUMBIA.

3 and apartments, furnished
and unfurnished. Main 7337.

WiCKERSH AM, apartment, fur- -

ntsnea tnrougnout in old mahogany and
Turkish rugs; will sub-l- et for a few
months. Broadway 2496.

furnished basement apartment,
Alvarado Apartments, 730 Everett st. ;
$60 per month. See Janitor at prem- -
ises or Wakefield, Fries & Co., 85 4th st.

THE LAURETTS.Completely furn. apts., living
room, bedroom, kitchen, bath; 5 mln.walk; references. 229 11th. Main 8397.

FURNISHED apt.. $20; 1 house-keeping room. $S per month. 151 Juliaave.. South "Portland, near Oregon Box
Co.

SAN MARCO APT., corner East 8th and
Couch, one furnished apt. with
rrivate bath and phone; price $43. East

VERY desirable, nicely furnished outsideapt., modern, private bath andphone. Marshall apartments, 624 Mar-
shall st., Broadway 3851. Summer rates

FURNISHED APT., 3 rooms and sleeping
porch. 401 H 60th ave., near Hawthorne;
$30 mo. Wakefield, Fries & Co., 83
Fourth st.

LEEDS APARTMENTS 2. 8 and
aoartments. alto sleeping rooms; mod-
ern, fireproof block, private baths, clean,
reasonable. 210 Market st.

LAM BROOK apts.. 430 B. Yamhill For
rent, one furnished two-roo- m apt. and
also sleeping room. Call East 4062.

ALBERT APT. Furnished, steam heat.private bath; new management. Mis-
sissippi ave.

FURNISHED apt., 3 rooms with bath, at
$35. Todd Apts., E. 12th and Stark. E.
2599.

PEA BOD Y APTS.. 19th and Upshur
Housekeeping apartments, 1. 2 and
steam heat; reasonable. Bdwy. 154G.

KING DAVID APARTMENT fur-
nished apartment for rent. Main 2058.
54 N. King st.

MORTON APTS. furnished apt.:
also basement apt. 697 Washington st.
Main 1082.

FOR RENT furnished apartment,
light, heat, hot and cold water furnished.
Call Tabor 8750 before 12 M. Price. $37.

THE CECELIA.
Nicely furnished apt with

balcony, corner 22d and Glisan.
furnished apartment with 2 disappearing beds and outside balcony. For

rent Dy weK or monm. jau Main 3883,
THE DEZENDORF APTS..

208 16TH, NEAR TAYLOR,
furnished apartments.
PARK APTS.

One nice furnished apt.; also
one nice unfuirnished apt

FOR RENT Furnished H. K apts Wdln.
4219. St. Johns car.

glass sleeping porch, walking
aistance, aauus. iriione n.ast 410.

VERY NlCJSLSC lurnisned apt.
745 Hoyt st. Call Monday.

apartment, Tudor Arms apart-
ments. Call Broadway 3747.

furnished apartment, runningwater, sink. 314 13th st.
furnished apt., newly kalsomlned.

East 3101.
FURNISHED APT.. $60. JulianaApts.. 45 Trinity Place. Mar. 983.

GLADSTONE. 721 Grand ave. N.
and kitchenette; walking distance.

PORTNOMAH 3. walking dis-tance, adults. 200 East 13th.
HADDON HALL-S- t. -- Modern apts. 414 11thMar. 1160.
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, $19.30.

all complete; concrete bldg.
FURNISHED Lucille Coutrt. 3 and 1

room modern apts. Call Broadway 2071.
TWO and apartments. 15784 East

Glisan st. MV car to both st. Tabor 7025.
TWO rooms and private bath, rent $22

Phone Woodlawn 6111.
FURNISH ED three-roo- m housekeepingapartment for rent. 350 14th st.
FOR RENT Furnished apt.; alsounfurnished 39 Trinity Place.
DENNISON apts.. 2 and furnished;

private bath and phone. 1027 Belmont.
THE CLASSIC Newly tinted. fur.apt. 662 Glisan. Bdwy. 2934.
FURNISHED apt., with bath;walking distance. $20. 4S0 East Wash

ROOM housekeeping apt. 392 Eugene st.
Cnfurnlsued Apartment.

' 'SHEFFIELD APARTMENT
Broadway and J efferson.

Four rooms, newly kalsomined and
enameled, within 7 blocks of Bdwy. andwasn. uniy a snort waiK to your busi-
ness Will rent or lease to responsible
parties for G mo .or yeur; rent $55 per
mo. Call S. B. Gustaff, Bdwy. 4175 or
Main 2506.

KINGSBURY APARTMENT.
186 VISTA AVE.

unfurnished apt., one disappear-
ing bed ; also bedroom, outside balcony.
Call Main 3683.

apart., rent $15 per .month. Callat corner bakery, E. S9th and E. Lincolnsts,
MODERN unfurnished apartment,

$32; no children, Waverly court, E. 26th
and Clinton sts.
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